FEE SCHEDULE

For Workshops, Training Sessions, & Speaking Engagements 2025 - 2026

SHORE Centre is introducing a new three-tier pricing model that will allow us to balance financial sustainability with our commitment to equitable access in order to continue offering high quality sexual health education services.

Tier 3 - \$250 (60-90min workshop)

For any organization with a budget over \$1 million that receives government funding, or over \$5 million regardless of funding source. All for-profit and business-related organizations not eligible for Tier 2 are included here.

Tier 2 - \$150 (60-90min workshop)

For WRDSB schools, local small businesses, and organizations that are queer-led, Black-owned, or represent equity seeking communities. Includes non-profits with budgets between \$1 million and \$5 million that do not receive government funding.

Tier 1- FREE or Sliding Scale

For non-profit organizations or community agencies with annual budgets under \$1 million that do not receive government funding and WRDSB schools that choose to apply for this subsidized rate based on resources and financial/student need. For-profit businesses are not eligible for this tier.



Package Deals

PACKAGES	TIER 3	TIER 2	TIER 1
Half Day (4 hours)	\$800	\$400	Free or Sliding Scale
Full Day (8 hours)	\$1600	\$800	Free or Sliding Scale

Customized Workshops

Customized workshops or longer-term engagements can be negotiated separately, with discounts available based on the total hours booked.

Travel Fees & Additional Costs

Fees are based on bookings within Waterloo Region. Bookings outside of Waterloo Region may be subject to additional travel fees. Materials or resources required for the workshop may incur additional charges. All additional fees will be discussed and agreed upon before the workshop begins.

We understand that financial circumstances can vary across organizations and we are open to negotiating fees. If you are unsure of your tier eligibility or have additional questions, email education@shorecentre.ca.

